
Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 

(Academic Year 2024-25) 

            List of Mentee (Students) 

Class: F. Y. B. Com.            
   

Roll No. Name of Mentee (Student) Gender Mobile Email 

1.  Ambilwade Namrata Ankush  Female 7249105181 bhapkar.vilas.vb@gmail.com 

2.  Auti Aditi Dilip Female 9579521554 autiaditi504@gmail.com 

3.  Auti Aryan Sahebrao Male 9970450424 autiaryan62@gmail.com 

4.  Auti Harshwardhan Vilas Male 9511259946 harshwardhanauti4@gmail.com 

5.  Auti Pranav Sandip Male 8788256137 pranavauti25@gmail.com 

6.  Auti Sarthak Shantaram Male 7499919687 sauti3104@gmail.com 

7.  Auti Saurabh Gorakh Male 9322331557 autisaurabh49@gmail.com 

8.  Bade Neha Janardan Female 9226754307 badeneha244@gmail.com 

9.  Bangar Bhagyashri Prakash Female 9860386792 bhagyashribangar663@gmail.com 

10.  Baravkar Saurabha Bhanudas Male 9420582630 bhapkar.vilas.vb@gmail.com 

11.  Bhagat Vaishnavi Raju Female 9921727403 bhagatvaishnavi2007@gmail.com 

12.  Bhalerao Aniket Sandip Male 9307507872 bhaleraoaniket019@gmail.com 

13.  Bhosale Sahil Sundarlal Male 8459081755 bhosaledinesh770@gmail.com 

14.  Borude Janhavi Anil Female 8379924566 borudemira25@gmail.com 

15.  Borude Rahul Thakshan Male 7058548301 rahulborude34@gmail.com 

16.  Chattar Sushant Kondibhau Male 7387365811 sushantchattar65@gmail.com 

17.  Chatter Bhushan Satish Male 7219879132 chatterbhushan@gmail.com 

18.  Chatter Suraj Kashinath Male 9730478792 chattersuraj48@gmail.com 

19.  Chaudhari Yash Dipak Male 7620118406 chaudhariyash037@gmail.com 

20.  Chavan Sanket Ashok Male 9209851048 sc9588728@gmail.com 

21.  Chavhan Dnyaneshwari Haribhau Female 9096642764 chavhandnyaneshwari850@gmail.com 

22.  Chavhan Sanika Anil Female 9529870636 sanikachavhan061@gmail.com 

23.  Chavhan Yash Rajendra Male 8010614878 yashchavhan2006@gmail.com 

24.  Chugule Sahil Ahmed Male 9209360076 sahilchaugule492@gmail.com 

25.  Dalavi Divya Dattatraya Female 8010070882 daiyadalavi@gmail.com 

26.  Dasgude Gaurav Raosaheb Male 9730542901 gauravdasgude2629@gmail.com 

27.  Date Anurag Tukaram Male 9665033427 bhapkar.vilas.vb@gmail.com 

28.  Dhage Om Dadasaheb Male 9552939890 omdhage3030@gmail.com 

29.  Gaikwad Shalini Ishwar Female 7028771056 rututambe2005@gmail.com 

30.  Gaikwad Tanuja Jalindar Female 9325540455 gaikwadtanuja44@gmail.com 

31.  Gaikwad Trupti Sahadev Female 7887759443 truptigaikawad12@gmail.com 

32.  Gajare Prajakta Pandurang Female 8329862517 panduranggajare560@gmail.com 

33.  Gawali Karan Balu Male 9613281001 karan.gawali1001@gmail.com 

34.  Gawali Saurav Suresh Male 7559131382 sauravgawali@gmail.com 

35.  Ghemud Nikita Ganesh Female 9699378383 nd14041999@gmail.com 

36.  Ghodake Bharati Santosh Female 8600271214 ghodakebharati@gmail.com 

37.  Gholap Pranali Santosh Female 7020025493 pranaligholap2024@gmail.com 

38.  Gholap Supria Santosh Female 7020025493 supriyagholap2024@gmail.com 

39.  Girhe Dnyaneshwar Mansukh Male 7387519517 sanigire9@gmail.com 

40.  Gore Sandesh Shivaji Male 9545305081 sandeshgore08@gmail.com 

41.  Gunjal Jyoti Bhausaheb Female 9689393557  

42.  Ingale Aditi Bharat Female 9822787794 aditiingale@gmail.com 



43.  Jadhav Pooja Babasaheb Female 7821044952 poojajadhav81743@gmail.com 

44.  Jagadale Shubhangi Suyog Female 8999378094 bhapkar.vilas.vb@gmail.com 

45.  Jarhad Kunal Santosh Male 7709706929 kunaljarhad@gmail.com 

46.  Jarhad Shruti Shankar Female 9356894126 jarhadshrutu@gmail.com 

47.  Jogdand Shubham Trimbak Male 7028432180 adityaambekar990@gmail.com 

48.  Kadam Rohan Santosh Male 9766167204 rohankadam21768@gmail.com 

49.  Kamthe Rohit Babaji Male 9225683536 rkamthe905@gmail.com 

50.  Kangude Neha Nana Female 8264401040 nehakangude787@gmail.com 

51.  Kaware Pravin Ashok Kaware Male 9209848523 kaware09@gmail.com 

52.  Kaware Saurabh Suresh Male 7020633755 kawaresaurabh1906@gmail.com 

53.  Kedar Ganesh Punjaram Male 8888680557 ganeshkedar041@gmail.com 

54.  Kedar Nilam Dnyandev Female 8669111824 dhyandevkedar0@gmail.com 

55.  Khade Aditya Bhausaheb Male 9175768203 adityakhade8203@gmail.com 

56.  Khan Muskan Samsulla Female 9764442835 merajsirajkhan345@gmail.com 

57.  Khankar Omkar Baburao Male 9322173157 bhapkar.vilas.vb@gmail.com 

58.  Khanse Rachana Ambarnath Female 9325239031 khanserachana2@gmail.com 

59.  Khanse Sanskar Santosh Male 9730809909 khanseganesh73@gmail.com 

60.  Khedekar Payal Ashok Female 9271974670 anitakhedekar805@gmail.com 

61.  Khodade Sagar Arun Male 7709857569 khodadesagar2001@gmail.com 

62.  Khodade Vidya Babasaheb Female 9322330244 vishalkhodade0244@gmail.com 

63.  Kolhe Aniket Rajaram Male 9322859001 kolheaniket498@gmail.com 

64.  Kothavale Snehal Ankush Female 7821803343 ankushkothawle@gmail.com 

65.  Kusale Sakshi Sachin Female 8799816631 kusalesakshi30@gmail.com 

66.  Landage Prajakta Shankar Female 9172075705 prajaktapote1@gmail.com 

67.  Lonkar Srushti Santosh Female 8237208497 pawardhanashri005@gmail.com 

68.  Magar Preeti Prakash Female 9193529924 magarjps86@gmail.com 

69.  Mandale Soham Manesh Male 9082682446 mamandale11@gmail.com 

70.  Mandge Dipali Chagan Female 9226094545 chaganmandage@gmail.com 

71.  Mapari Anushka Abasaheb Female 9226333131 maparianu422@gmail.com 

72.  Mavale Nikita Vitthal Female 8530508345 nikitanarode2003@gmail.com 

73.  Mehara Sakshi Lokesh Female 8080419052 sakshimehara55@gmail.com 

74.  Mhaske Nitin Dadabhau Male 8424803072 mhaskenitin04@gmail.com 

75.  Mokate Suvarna Popat Female 7448090103 mokatepopat917@gmail.com 

76.  Pacharne Pranav Sandip Male 9322584851 pranavpacharane90@gmail.com 

77.  Padaval Nikhil Santosh Male 9975267239 nikhilpadwal575@gmail.com 

78.  Pandhare Jayashri Ganesh Female 8459920006 jayashripandhare2007@gmail.com 

79.  Pathare Manisha Balasaheb Female 9561538060 manishamodhavepatil434@gmail.com 

80.  Pathare Yash Dayaram Male 9226465463 yashpathare2006@gmail.com 

81.  Pawar Gulabkanvar Shridevisingh Female 7559368506 newartsadmission2022@gmail.com 

82.  Pimparkar Pranay Pravin Male 7499550641 pranaypipmarkar@gmail.com 

83.  Potghan Siddhi Dhananjay Female 8308409931 potghansiddhi3@gmail.com 

84.  Potghan Suraj Narayan Male 9022305726 potgsurajnarayan@gmail.com 

85.  Pujari Nikita Dipak Female 7743874225 pujarinikita453@gmail.com 

86.  Rajguru Namrata Balu Female 8080542505 namratarajguru3@gmail.com 

87.  Rasal Rohan Ramesh Male 9579487854 rohanrasal133@gmail.com 

88.  Rawade Neha Shrikant Female 7218911040 rawadeshashikant4@gmail.com 

89.  Rohokale Sai Sunil Male 7822975576 sairohokale551@gmail.com 

90.  Sabale Dhanshri Hanumant Female 9284963970 dhanshrisable@gmail.com 

91.  Sabale Pooja Yogesh Female 9359455695 sabalepooja80@gmail.com 

92.  Salunke Soham Kailas Male 8767928624 salunkesaidip@gmail.com 

93.  Sathe Shubhangi Khandu Female 7972542590 shubhangisathe11@gmail.com 

94.  Satpute Sakshi Santosh Female 7304356720 sakshissatpute2004@gmail.com 

95.  Shaikh Arman Matin Male 7028685003 armanshaikh1257@gmail.com 

96.  Shaikh Sahil Isak Male 9075860808 sahilshaikh1835r@gmail.com 

97.  Shaikh Samir Salim Male 8999651929 samirshaikh123djsk@gmail.com 



98.  Shaikh Simran Rafik Female 9322719288 simran2522006@gmail.com 

99.  Shelke Abhijit Jagdish Male 9665528919 abhijitshelkeabhijit@gmail.com 

100.  Shelke Kunal Sunil Male 8605303553 kunalshelke9579@gmail.com 

101.  Sherkar Abhinav Nanabhau Male 9405078013 abhinavsherkar47@gmail.com 

102.  Shinde Sneha Shivaji Female 8275490448 snehashinde7654@gmail.com 

103.  Shinde Vivek Rajendra Male 8668472796 shindevivek083@gmail.com 

104.  Shirke Sujit Sampat Male 7821835605 shirkesujit435@gmail.com 

105.  Sonawane Sambodhi Raju Female 8605979184 rajusonawane132@gmail.com 

106.  Sonwane Akanksha Raju Female 8380043740 mayursonewana@gmail.com 

107.  Sumit Devram Panmand Male 9673159687 sgore071@gmail.com 

108.  Tarade Siddharth Ashok Male 9518911512 siddhartharade8@gmail.com 

109.  Tarate Vaishnavi Ramdas Female 8668652552 taratevaishnavi4@gmail.com 

110.  Tonage Omkar Mahadev Male 8446251128 tonageomkar@gmail.com 

111.  Tonage Sarthak Bhausaheb Male 9765544245 tonagesarthak1@gmail.com 

112.  Walunj Sakshi Nanasaheb Female 9594377561 sakshiwalunj326@gmail.com 

113.  Zanjad Priyanka Sandip Female 9699241342 bhapkar.vilas.vb@gmail.com 

114.  Zanjad Punam Sanjay Female 8668424479 zanjadpunam@gmail.com 

115.  Zanjad Sandesh Shivaji Male 9172849604 bhapkar.vilas@gmail.com 

116.  Zanjad Tejal Abaji Female 8766510422 zanjadtejal@gmail.com 

117.  Zarekar Parthmesh Vijay Male 8625043645 prathameshzarekar6@gmail.com 

118.  Zaware Pooja Dattatray Female 9082149824 zawaresiddhesh5@gmail.com 

119.      

120.      
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Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 

(Academic Year 2024-25) 

            List of Mentee (Students) 

Class: F. Y. BBA-CA    

Roll No. Name of Mentee (Student) Gender Mobile Email 

1.  Adhav Nivedita Namdev Female 7588539393 adhavnivedita@gmail.com 

2.  Badhe Suraj Raosaheb Male 8380911542 badhesuraj20@gmail.com 

3.  Bangar Kunal Vijay Male 7350483333 kunalbangar567@gmail.com 

4.  Bangar Saurabh Ashok Male 8329116859 saurabhbangar67@gmail.com 

5.  Borude Payal Dattatray Female 7387260662 bhapkar.vilas.vb@gmail.com 

6.  Chattar Adesh Sanjay Male 9699128995 adeshchattar23122006@gmail.com 

7.  Chattar Pranav Babasaheb Male 7058102590 pranavchattar9@gmail.com 

8.  Chauhan Ayush Dilip Male 8626080102 bhot02208@gmail.com 

9.  Dalavi Gaurav Prakash Male 8459514180 gauravdalavi14@gmail.com 

10.  Dhawale Om Kailas Male 8261832737 omdhawale2410@gmail.com 

11.  Dighe Pranav Lahu Male 9307321938 dighepranav29@gmail.com 

12.  Dudhade Aradhya Kamlesh Male 9209021830 aradhyadudhade18@gmail.com 

13.  Erole Sakshi Bhagachand Female 7796682871 sakshierole98@gmail.com 

14.  Gaikwad Dhanashri Santosh Female 9665331070 gaikwaddhanashrisantosh@gmail.com 

15.  Gaikwad Shubham Sandip Male 7058105126 shubhamgaikwad1637@gmail.com 

16.  Gund Tejas Pandurang Male 8788351049 gundtejas886@gmail.com 

17.  Hole Somnath Raju Male 9021099969 holesomnath22@gmail.com 

18.  Kaware Rohan Dattatray Male 7028916115 bhapkar.vilas.vb@gmail.com 

19.  Khose Diksha Namdev Female 9689712004 atishkhose2004@gmail.com 

20.  Mhaske Saniya Ganesh Female 9822093729 saniyamhaske563@gmail.com 

21.  Palaskar Sayali Balasaheb Female 8097874648 palaskarsayali7@gmail.com 

22.  Pandit Soham Santosh Male 9370821081 sohampandit85@gmail.com 

23.  Pardeshi Manali Mangal Singh Female 9082964383 manalipardeshi42@gmail.com 

24.  Pathare Ajinkya Rajendra Male 7447415669 ajinkyapathare302@gmail.com 

25.  Pratik Prakash Vyavahare Male 9834155427 pratikvyavahare09@gmail.com 

26.  Repale Sakshi Thakaram Female 9075053790 repalesakshi77@gmail.com 

27.  Satpute Siddhesh Sharad Male 9272425400 satputesiddhesh204@gmail.com 

28.  Sayali Santosh Ghule Female 7875646445 vaishughule93@gmail.com 

29.  Sodnar Santosh Balu Male 9356362921 santoshsodnar2005@gmail.com 

30.  Tambe Shraddha Shivaji Female 9370601205 tshraddha233@gmail.com 

31.  Thorat Sudarshan Rajendra Male 8275079898 thoratsudarshan2607@gmail.com 

32.  Thube Alankrit Prashant Male 8767605562 alankritthube@gmail.com 

33.  Wadhavane Mohan Chandrakant Male 8767242296 wadhavanemohan61@gmail.com 

34.      

35.      
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Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 

(Academic Year 2024-25) 

            List of Mentee (Students) 

Class: F. Y. BBA  

       

Roll No. Name of Mentee (Student) Gender Mobile Email 

1.  Raskar Snehal Kashinath Female 9146613933 snehalraskar2005@gmail.com 

2.  Tikone Tanmay Jalindar Male 7499635915 ttikone799@gmail.com 

3.  Wakhare Shreyash Ganesh Male 7410725774 shreyashwakhare2605@gmail.com 

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      
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